
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group M18-SH02

Thu, 06 Dec 14:30 — 17:50 TEST English Language  Makarova A.A.  B-403
Sat, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of digital design for complex engineering objects

 Maksimushkina A.V.  V-106
Tue, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST International Nuclear Law  Moiseeva O.A.  K-1219
Tue, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Coolants of Nuclear Reactors  Haritonov V.S.  E-406
Wed, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Academic (Research) Practice  Maksimushkina A.V.  ASE
Wed, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Opt International standards in project management  Korolev A.S.  ASE

Wed, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP
 Nikiforov A.Y.  ASE

Wed, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Project Management for Complex Systems  Korolev A.S.  ASE
Thu, 27 Dec 10:00 — 13:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Gayur I.Y., Kochanov M.B.  402
Fri, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  Kuptsov I.S.  K-716
Fri, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical methods for solving engineering problems  Borodin V.A.  V-116
Fri, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Computer Technology  Volchenkov N.G.  K-716
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP

 Nikiforov A.Y.  ASE
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice  Maksimushkina A.V.  dep.132
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Management for Complex Systems  Korolev A.S.  ASE
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical methods for solving engineering problems  Borodin V.A.  B-218
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Kuptsov I.S.  D-302


